DESIGN FEATURES
4” Commercial LED
DESCRIPTION
• Heavy gauge, painted aluminum reflector allows for efficient heat
      dissipation.
• Designed to retrofit most existing 4-1/2”-5” aperture commercial,
      incandescent, fluorescent and metal halide housings.
• Easy, quick connect, metal connector case allows for easy wire

Limited Warranty
• LED Module: 5 years/50K hours
Ordering Information
Housing -Watts
-15 = 15W
-20 = 20W
-CRI
-8 = 80 CRI
-9 = 90 CRI
Color Temp.*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
WH = Standard White Painted.
Reflector/Trim Finish Options
EM = Emergency battery backup
RJB = Remodel Junction Box
Example : WH-EM
Ceiling Cut-out : 5”
Provided
• Easy-quick connector case. • Optional Remodel Junction Box
US Patent 8,882,308
VSFK4
Example : VSFK4-20-830 * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes